


Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Purchase 50,000 $2.8200 274,210,450



Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Purchase 5,000 $2.8500 274,619,450 27.8281% 

Purchase 1,000 $2.8500 274,620,450 27.8282% 

Purchase 10,000 $2.8500 274,630,450 27.8292% 

Purchase 100,000 $2.8500 274,730,450 27.8393% 

Purchase 96,000 $2.8500 274,826,450 27.8491% 

Purchase 10,000 $2.8500 274,836,450 27.8501% 

Purchase 25,000 $2.8500 274,861,450 27.8526% 

Purchase 46,000 $2.8500 274,907,450 27.8573% 

Purchase 40,000 $2.8300 274,947,450 27.8613% 

100,000



Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Purchase 10,000 $2.8500 275,312,450 27.8983% 

Purchase 2,000 $2.8500 275,314,450 27.8985% 

Purchase 30,000 $2.8500 275,344,450 27.9015% 

Purchase 30,000 $2.8500 275,374,450 27.9046% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

Center Laboratories Inc. is the Offeror. 

Dealings were made for its own account. 


